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Final Results
FROZEN Holtefjell Handgun
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FROZEN Holtefjell Handgun - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 620.0000 26. Anders Martin +Open S B NOR mrrealtime

2 86.06 533.5683 112. Bjørn. H Hansen +Open - U NOR valhalla

3 85.55 530.4121 35. Espen Ottesen +Open S U NOR racegun155

4 76.83 476.3632 91. Arne Christian Winness +Open S GM NOR gribbenac

5 51.69 320.4976 5. Johan Forsberg +Open S U NOR
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FROZEN Holtefjell Handgun - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 578.2911 3. Per Fredrik Simensen -Standard - U NOR seffapeffa

2 96.33 557.0514 2. Ole-Ejvind Hære -Standard - U NOR honeybadger

3 85.03 491.7436 73. Halvard Ajer Thomassen -Standard - U NOR hathom

4 83.78 484.5142 40. Renate Sand -Standard L U NOR renates

5 82.18 475.2337 74. Dag Johan Thorbjørnsen -Standard - U NOR

6 61.80 357.3951 30. Eirik Stien -Standard - U NOR eiriks

7 53.72 310.6473 87. Anders Aagaard +Standard - U NOR

8 39.07 225.9545 63. Wenche Linberg -Standard L U NOR wenlin

9 31.37 181.4141 83. Ole Eklund -Standard - U NOR

10 27.89 161.3076 43. Remi De Flon -Standard - U NOR rdf

11 22.26 128.7040 82. Espen Aabye +Standard - U NOR
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FROZEN Holtefjell Handgun - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 598.7966 60. Folke Myrvang -Production SS A NOR folkem

2 95.91 574.3227 41. Glen Hylander -Production - U NOR ghylander

3 91.97 550.6846 57. Richard Aaserud -Production - U NOR bravohunter

4 89.08 533.3977 80. Andreas Kjøniksen -Production - U NOR kjoand

5 87.06 521.3321 28. Eindride Stien -Production S A NOR norse

6 86.60 518.5869 8. Thomas Sørensen -Production - U NOR exitman

7 86.44 517.6220 42. Tanya Marlene Tysnes -Production L U NOR tysnes

8 84.30 504.7675 50. Nils Oddvar Midtun -Production - U NOR nilso

9 72.77 435.7379 115. Odd-Andre Rusek -Production - U NOR ruzken

10 65.78 393.8906 33. Nils Knut Lindbo -Production SS U NOR urogallus

11 63.61 380.9024 48. Remi Nilsen -Production - U NOR

12 63.46 380.0182 44. Petter Korsell -Production S U NOR

13 62.59 374.7688 75. Alexander Egiazarov -Production - U NOR triggerwarning

14 62.52 374.3581 22. Inger Skjold Bratli -Production SS U NOR ingerskjold

15 60.15 360.1480 81. Erik Brandt -Production - U NOR

16 59.70 357.4734 64. Anders Grav -Production - U NOR

17 56.95 341.0081 56. Bjørn Lindblad -Production S B NOR beteel

18 56.88 340.6071 116. Aleksander Pedersen -Production - U NOR

19 56.87 340.5171 99. Lars Andreas Risøy -Production - U NOR buckshot

20 56.49 338.2374 19. Anton Stuge -Production - U SWE

21 53.33 319.3324 88. Per Livrud Tobiesen -Production - U NOR

22 48.89 292.7539 84. Nikolay Mustaparta -Production - U NOR

23 45.75 273.9378 20. Helge Nesteby -Production SS U NOR

24 44.57 266.8998 53. Henning Østby -Production - U NOR

25 41.05 245.7833 114. Jon Richard Røine -Production - U NOR kokken

26 38.91 232.9638 25. Ingrid Thea Ølberg -Production L U NOR

27 33.80 202.4124 45. Kjersti Omsland -Production L U NOR

28 33.56 200.9277 7. Lars Thorvaldsen -Production - U NOR

29 28.18 168.7556 78. Arne Jakob Wanvik Misund -Production - U NOR misund

30 25.46 152.4706 94. Svein Erling Aarseth -Production - U NOR

31 21.19 126.8585 111. Shpend Memeti -Production S U NOR

32 19.71 118.0271 49. Fredrik Glette -Production S U NOR fido2008

33 13.12 78.5570 9. Jan Qvam -Production - U NOR

34 11.12 66.5841 118. André Kinnerud -Production - U NOR jankin
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FROZEN Holtefjell Handgun - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 660.0000 34. Per Arild Gulichsen -Classic - U NOR ppaagg

2 72.70 479.7994 17. Niklas Larsen -Classic - U NOR niklas

3 63.42 418.5573 23. Steinar Gulichsen -Classic - U NOR sgulichsen

4 58.26 384.4946 29. Henning Villanger -Classic S U NOR

5 49.84 328.9241 46. Werner Brænd -Classic - U NOR backbreaker
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FROZEN Holtefjell Handgun - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 566.8770 38. Jon Skyttermoen -Production Optics S U NOR skyttis

2 98.40 557.7903 16. Gaute Hagen -Production Optics S U NOR gha

3 96.27 545.7474 108. Dan-Andre Larsen -Production Optics - U NOR danalars

4 94.04 533.0939 15. Morten Grønlie -Production Optics S U NOR mogr

5 90.75 514.4256 37. Tony Renstrom -Production Optics - U NOR montana

6 84.58 479.4559 11. Thomas Gøytil -Production Optics - U NOR itchyarrow

7 84.48 478.9034 47. Gunnar Bjaanes -Production Optics S U NOR kruttroyk

8 83.79 474.9673 119. Lars Fallmyr -Production Optics - U NOR lars

9 82.16 465.7319 18. Pål Granheim -Production Optics - U NOR paagra

10 82.07 465.2492 52. Sveinung Hegna -Production Optics - U NOR hegna

11 74.74 423.6608
109. Fredrik Havenstrøm

Nybråten
-Production Optics - U NOR

12 69.58 394.4084 24. Siri Larson -Production Optics L U NOR buffy

13 68.00 385.4819 77. Øystein Magnus Sørebø -Production Optics - U NOR oysteims

14 65.29 370.1326 70. Dariusz Komla -Production Optics - U POL kometa

15 63.44 359.6495 27. Willy Larsen -Production Optics S U NOR

16 63.18 358.1666 13. Jon-Helge Norseth -Production Optics SS U NOR

17 56.37 319.5438 86. Tage Martinsen -Production Optics S U NOR sealcat1911

18 41.94 237.7455 93. Stian Hoffart -Production Optics - U NOR
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FROZEN Holtefjell Handgun - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 598.7966 60. Folke Myrvang -Production SS A NOR folkem

2 87.06 521.3322 28. Eindride Stien -Production S A NOR norse

3 65.78 393.8908 33. Nils Knut Lindbo -Production SS U NOR urogallus

4 63.46 380.0182 44. Petter Korsell -Production S U NOR

5 62.52 374.3582 22. Inger Skjold Bratli -Production SS U NOR ingerskjold

6 56.95 341.0081 56. Bjørn Lindblad -Production S B NOR beteel

7 45.75 273.9378 20. Helge Nesteby -Production SS U NOR

8 21.19 126.8586 111. Shpend Memeti -Production S U NOR

9 19.71 118.0271 49. Fredrik Glette -Production S U NOR fido2008
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FROZEN Holtefjell Handgun - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 566.8770 38. Jon Skyttermoen -Production Optics S U NOR skyttis

2 98.40 557.7903 16. Gaute Hagen -Production Optics S U NOR gha

3 94.04 533.0939 15. Morten Grønlie -Production Optics S U NOR mogr

4 84.48 478.9034 47. Gunnar Bjaanes -Production Optics S U NOR kruttroyk

5 63.44 359.6495 27. Willy Larsen -Production Optics S U NOR

6 63.18 358.1667 13. Jon-Helge Norseth -Production Optics SS U NOR

7 56.37 319.5438 86. Tage Martinsen -Production Optics S U NOR sealcat1911


